n/n

HaitmenyBanus

3AJTHIIOK

IMYHO27100YIIHHUX BPenapamie

no BOIIEM/IMK

cmanom na 12.10.2020

OTpumaHo Tepmin

K-1p

AHTUTOKCHH ITPOTU 52 ¢t

3MifHOT OTpyTH

boryniniunmii
AQHTUTOKCHH

Jludrepiitanit
AQHTUTOKCHH

Hudrepiiinmii
AHTUTOKCHH

AHTHpaOIuYHUHA
IMYHOTJI00YJTiH
(JTFOICHKHIA)
Pebinonin

10 dn

S dn
8

4 bn

55 ¢n

MPUAATHOCTI

Cyma
81717,48 05.2022 p.

966256,20 06.2022 p.

483127,86 07.2021 p.
5250,59 11.2020 p.

9913,52 06.2021 p.

164313,60 02.2022 p.

Baprictp
OJIHi€]
JI031

1571,49

96625,62

96625,62
656,32

2478,38

2987,52

3aJIMIITOK

K-t5  Cyma

51 ¢n  80145,99
8 pn  5250,59
4 bn  9913,52
6 o |17925,12



